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CIERRE MERCADO 17-09-2018

Mercado Disponible

En AR$ Max Pagado
Soja (Idea) 9.500
Maiz (Idea) 5.200
Trigo (Idea) 7.500
Sorgo (Idea) 4.900

Precios FAS Sagpya
En AR$

Trigo Pan

Maiz

Girasol

Soja

Mercado Cambiario
Doélar Banco Nacion

Compra
17/09/2018 39,33
Délar Itau
17/09/2018 39,54

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina

Al cierre
9.500
5.200
7.500
4.900

7.616
4.902
10.687
9.243

Venta
39,53

Mercado Futuro

En U$S Max Pagado
Maiz Octubre (I) S/C
Trigo Noviembre (1) 180
Soja Noviembre (1) 258
Trigo Diciembre (1) 185
Maiz Noviembre (1) S/C
Maiz Diciembre (1) S/C
Trigo Enero 19 (l) 195
Maiz Marzo/Abril 19 (1) 142
Trigo Febrero 19 (1) 200
Trigo Marzo 19 (I) 200
Soja Abril/Mayo 19 (I) 244
Trigo Julio 19 (1) S/C
Maiz Junio/Julio 19 (I) 137
Pizarra BCR 14.09.2018

En ARS

Trigo

Maiz

Sorgo

Girasol

Soja

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacién
Maiz /18-12 137.00
Maiz /19-03 141.72
Maiz /19-05 144.97
Maiz /19-07 147.53
Maiz /19-09 149.70
Soja /18-11 302.60
Soja /19-01 307.65
Soja /19-03 312.52
Soja /19-08 322.80
Soja /19-11 326.66
Trigo /18-12 186.02
Trigo /19-03 193.00
Trigo /19-05 198.15
Trigo /19-07 200.44

+54 3564 492232

Al cierre
S/C
180
258
185
S/C
S/C
195
142
200
200
244
S/C
137

7.970
5.350
S/C
S/C
9.750

Dif
-1.48
-1.48
-1.57
-1.38
-1.18
-2.57
-2.57
-2.48
-2.11
-1.01
-1.93
-1.84
-1.93
-1.75

contacto@gaviglio.com



